
Pendleton County
Post Season Fast Pitch Softball Roster

(Complied: June 2, 2019 at 9:05 AM)

Alignment: Region: 10 District: 38
Head Coach: Mary M Pettit

Mascot Name: LadyCats
School Colors: Red, White & Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Josh Chaplin
Assistant Coach: Katie E Chaplin
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Scorekeeper, Statistician): Ashley Himes

Superintendent: Joe Buerkley
Principal: Tony Dietrich

Athletic Director: Jordan Woodruff
Certified Athletic Trainer: Kristen Trainer

Enrollment: 731

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
24 24 Reagan Anderson 5' 6" 7th
32 32 Elissa Blackaby 5' 4" 8th
99 99 Carlee Brannen 5' 6" Fresh.

6 6 Kaylee Bruener 5' 8" 8th
15 15 Maggie Burgemeir 5' 7" Soph.

8 8 Reagan Carlisle 5' 6" Fresh.
11 11 Misty Clower 5' 6" Senior
13 13 Sydney Dalton 5' 6" Fresh.
17 17 Avery Himes 5' 5" 7th
10 10 Makinley Kelly 5' 5" Fresh.

4 4 Sydney Manor 5' 8" Soph.
40 40 Samantha May 5' 8" Fresh.
25 25 Maddie Musk 5' 5" 7th
23 23 Karleigh Prater 5' 4" Soph.
16 16 Isabella Record 5' 4" Fresh.
00 00 Kylie Richardson 5' 4" 8th

5 5 Gracie Smith 5' 2" 7th
26 26 Olivia Verst 5' 4" Soph.

2 2 Samantha Verst 5' 5" Junior
21 21 Emma Whalen 5' 5" 7th
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00 00 Kylie Richardson 5' 4" 8th

2 2 Samantha Verst 5' 5" Junior
4 4 Sydney Manor 5' 8" Soph.
5 5 Gracie Smith 5' 2" 7th
6 6 Kaylee Bruener 5' 8" 8th
8 8 Reagan Carlisle 5' 6" Fresh.

10 10 Makinley Kelly 5' 5" Fresh.
11 11 Misty Clower 5' 6" Senior
13 13 Sydney Dalton 5' 6" Fresh.
15 15 Maggie Burgemeir 5' 7" Soph.
16 16 Isabella Record 5' 4" Fresh.
17 17 Avery Himes 5' 5" 7th
21 21 Emma Whalen 5' 5" 7th
23 23 Karleigh Prater 5' 4" Soph.
24 24 Reagan Anderson 5' 6" 7th
25 25 Maddie Musk 5' 5" 7th
26 26 Olivia Verst 5' 4" Soph.
32 32 Elissa Blackaby 5' 4" 8th
40 40 Samantha May 5' 8" Fresh.
99 99 Carlee Brannen 5' 6" Fresh.
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